
 519.942.2255   : :   headwatersracquetclub.com

· Membership must conclude no later than Sunday January 25th, 2026
· Youth memberships for those under the age of 18 only
· Memberships must be paid in full upon registration
· Additional court fees applied when booking tennis courts

HomeHomeHome
HOLIDAYSHOLIDAYSHOLIDAYSfor thefor thefor the

DECEMBER 1, 2025 – JANUARY 25, 2026DECEMBER 1, 2025 – JANUARY 25, 2026DECEMBER 1, 2025 – JANUARY 25, 2026

Whether you are a student home for the Holidays or in the area visiting
friends and family, we've got you covered.

For more information, check our website and stop by the club!

2, 4, 6, AND 8-WEEK MEMBERSHIP OPTIONS
2-WEEK OPTIONS FOR AS LOW AS $36+HST

Basic
Fitness
2/week Strength & Conditioning
3/week Strength & Conditioning
Unlimited Strength & Conditioning
Pickleball
Racquets
Youth

MEMBERSHIP TYPE
$78
$103
$128
$153
$178
$113
$130
$70

4-WEEK
$112
$148
$184
$220
$256
$162
$187
$101

6-WEEK
$143
$189
$235
$281
$327
$207
$239
$129

8-WEEK
$40
$53
$66
$79
$92
$59
$68
$36

2-WEEK
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