

Whether you are a student home for the Holidays or in the area visiting friends and family, we've got you covered.

2, 4, 6, AND 8-WEEK MEMBERSHIP OPTIONS **2-WEEK OPTIONS FOR AS LOW AS**For more information, check our website and stop by the club!

MEMBERSHIP TYPE	2-WEEK	4-WEEK	6-WEEK	8-WEEK
Basic	\$40	\$78	\$112	\$143
Fitness	\$53	\$103	\$148	\$189
2/week Strength & Conditioning	\$66	\$128	\$184	\$235
3/week Strength & Conditioning	\$79	\$153	\$220	\$281
Unlimited Strength & Conditioning	\$92	\$178	\$256	\$327
Pickleball	\$59	\$113	\$162	\$207
Racquets	\$68	\$130	\$187	\$239
Youth	\$36	\$70	\$101	\$129



Youth memberships for those under the age of 18 only

519.942.2255 :: headwatersracquetclub.com



Headwaters FITNESS # RACQUET CLUB

[·] Memberships must be paid in full upon registration

[·] Additional court fees applied when booking tennis courts